
24

It’s a school!
school bag pencil pen rubber book

1 It’s a book.  yes / no

3 It’s a rubber.  yes / no

2 It’s a pencil. yes / no

4 It’s a bag. yes / no

Thank you, Sally.
A school! 

Tag! Trumpet! Cha� er! 
Karla! Pa� y!

 Circle.

twenty-four

Hello, Rob. 
What’s this?

It’s a bag.

Look. A pencil, a pen, a 
rubber, a book and an 

apple.

Hi, Vicky.
What’s this?

It’s my school.

Oh!

 Circle.1

1

3 4

2

1
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Learn with Tag

25

41 2 3

25

2 Write a or an.

1 It’s bag.
2 It’s umbrella.
3 It’s elephant. 

4 It’s pencil. 
5 It’s  monkey. 
6 It’s octopus. 

What’s this? It’s a book. It’s an apple.

 Sing along with

a b c d e f g h i j k l m

n o p  r s t u v w x y z

3 Listen and stick. Then circle.

1 What’s this? It’s a  book / pen.
2 What’s this? It’s a pencil / rubber.

3 What’s this? It’s a rubber / pen. 
4 What’s this? It’s a pencil / book.

twenty-five

It’s a book. 

What’s this?

What’s this?
What’s this? What is this?
What’s this in my bag?
What’s this? What is this?
What’s this in my bag?
What’s this? It’s a pencil.
A pencil and a pen.
A pencil, a rubber, a book and a pen. 
A pencil, a rubber, a book and a pen. 

2 Write 2

3 Listen and stick. Then circle.3

 Sing along with4

a
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C A T

spell chair write board be quiet

1 Match.

1 What’s a the board, please.
2 Spell b ‘chair’, please.
3 Write on c quiet, please.
4 Be d this?

1

3 4

I’m an octopus. No. It’s o...c...t...

What’s this?
It’s a chair.

Yes. Spell ‘chair’, 
please. c…h…a…i…r

Karla, what’s this?

It’s an octopus. 
The octopus 

is purple.

Be quiet, please, Cha� er. 

Spell ‘octopus’!

o…k…a…

Very good, Pa� y! Tag, write on the 
board, please. Write ‘cat’.

1 Match.1

2

twenty-six

Spell octopus. 
2
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Learn with Tag

27

It’s an octopus. The octopus is purple. 
It’s a cat. The cat is black. 

2 Write a, an or The.

1 It’s  umbrella.  umbrella is red. 
2 It’s  pencil.  pencil is yellow. 
3 It’s  board.  board is white. 
4 It’s  chair.  chair is brown. 
5 It’s  insect.  insect is green. 

3 Play the game.

3 Write with Karla.

a pencil

a...p...p...l...e

Spell ‘apple’, 
please.

Very good!

twenty-seven

22 Write  Write 2

3 Play the game.3

3 Write with Karla.4

an The

a
board

a
pencil

a
bag

a
chair

a
ru

bb
er

a
book
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3
Cars and balls! 

car ball doll stickers crayon card

Red, yellow, green and 
blue balls! 

What are they, Karla? 

They’re balls!

They’re cars. 
Orange cars.

Trumpet! Come 
here, please.

1

Look! A card!
What are they, Sally?

They’re dolls 
and stickers 
and crayons. 

Thank you, Sally.

3 4

1 green balls 
yes

4 blue crayons 3 yellow stickers 2 black cars 

twenty-eight

1 Write yes or no. 1 Write 1

What are they?

2
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They’re cars. 

20
25

They’re cars. 
Orange cars.

20
25

Orange cars.
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1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

29

Learn with Tag
What are they? 

They’re balls. One ball, 
two balls, three balls.

1 a ball / balls 4 a crayon / crayons3 a car / cars2 a doll / dolls

2 Circle.2 Circle.2

3 Ask and answer.

They’re crayons.Number � ve. 
What are they?

3 Ask and answer.3

 Sing along with Sing along with4

Orange cars and
Yellow cars. 
Cars for me and you! 
One, two, three, four.
Lots of cars.
Cars for me and you. 

Purple dolls and 
Big, pink dolls.
Dolls for me and you!
One, two, three, four.
Lots of dolls.
Dolls for me and you. 

Cars and dolls

twenty-nine

Book_GB.indb   29 30/09/2025   10:30:26

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 un
it -

 P
ea

rso
n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 1 2 3

Pea
rso

n 1 2 31 2 3

Pea
rso

n 1 2 3

Pea
rso

n 2
02

5
420
254



30

1

3

 2

4

4
That’s a robot!

robot birthday cake present watch

It’s my birthday. This is my cake. 

Happy birthday, Sally!

Thank you.

They’re your presents.

Thank you. They’re lovely presents. 

Thank you, Tag!

What are they? 

This is a watch and that is a pen. That’s a robot. 

1 Match.
1

2

3

a

b

c

They’re your presents.

That’s a robot.

This is my cake.

1 Match.1

thirty
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2 Circle and write.

4 This / That is a  .3 This / That is a  .

2 This / That is a  .1 This / That is a  .cake

3 Listen and stick.

4 Play the game.
No! This is a yellow pencil, 
and that is a red pencil.

This is a red pencil, and that 
is a yellow pencil.

Guess!

1 2 3 4

This is a watch.

That is a robot. 

2 Circle and write.2

3 Listen and stick.3

4 4

thirty-one
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32

doorteacher closefrog

Close the window!Close the door!

21 four frogs 3

 Count and write.

Look! What are they? Frogs! 

thirty-two

What’s this? It’s a school. 

Look! A teacher.

Lots of frogs!

 Count and write.1

The frogs!
Sally’s Story 
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33

window stand up open sit down

2  Write with Karla. 

It’s a pencil. 

What’s that? It’s a board. 

What’s this? Stand up!

Goodbye!

Sit down, please.

Open the window! 

Open the door! 

My name is  . 
This  .
The  .

thirty-three

Goodbye, frogs!

22  Write with Karla.   Write with Karla. 2
My name is Karla.This is my bag.The bag is red.The pencil is yellow. The rubber is blue.

The rubber is blue.
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34

1 What’s this? It’s  .

1 Write. 

2 What’s this? It’s  .

3 What’s this? It’s  . 4 What’s this? It’s  .

2 Listen and stick. Then write yes or no.

1 The crayon is yellow. 
2 The book is pink.  

3 The pen is red. 
4 The rubber is green. 

3 Match.

1 Open the door.      
2 Close the window.  
3 Stand up.     
4 Sit down.      
5 Write on the board. 
6 Be quiet.      

a

d

d
b c

e f

a doll

no

431 2

thirty-four
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My Project

Now go to

35

My Picture 
Dictionary

4 Write. 

1 2 3 4robots

5 Circle and write.

a robot1 This is / That is  . 2 This is / That is  .

3 This is / That is  . 4 This is / That is  .

What’s in your school bag? Write a list. Draw.

thirty-five

- a pen

- two yellow crayons

- a rubber

- four books

- three pencils
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Sam

ple
 

What’s in your school bag? Write a list. Draw.

un
it -

 P
ea

rso
n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 
This is

Pea
rso

n 
This is / 

Pea
rso

n 
 / 

20
25

20
25



2

Book_AB_2025.indb   1 30/09/2025   10:10:31

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it 

un
it -

 - - - - - - - - - - P
ea

rso
n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 

Pea
rso

n 2
02

5
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25



12

It’s a school!

twelve

Look and circle.

 Find and circle.

4 It’s a pen / rubber.
5 It’s a book / pencil.

1 It’s a bag / book.
2 It’s a pencil / pen.
3 It’s a book / pen.

What’s this?

 Find and 2

1 2

4

5

3

1

1

bagpencilbookpenrubber
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13thirteen

Look and write.

Match.

1 What’s this?
 It’s  .

3 What’s this?
 It’s  .

2 What’s this?
 It’s  .

4 What’s this?
 It’s  .

6 What’s this?
 It’s  .

5 What’s this?
 It’s  .

a pencil

3

4

Book_AB_2025.indb   13 30/09/2025   10:10:45

Sam
ple

 

Sam
ple

 

Look and write.
Sam

ple
 

Look and write.

un
it -

 P
ea

rso
n 2

02
5



14 fourteen

Spell octopus.2

bag = blue book = red pen = pink
rubber = white board = green chair = brown

Match.

1 Be quiet, please.

b ca

2 Spell ‘dog’, please. 3 Write ‘cat’, please.

Read and colour.2

1

1

2

35
6

4

d...o...g
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Look at Exercise 2 and write. 

1  The  is green.
2 The  is red.
3 The  is white.

4 The  is pink.
5 The  is brown.
6 The  is blue.

Read and draw. Then colour. 

1 What’s this? It’s an umbrella.
 The umbrella is red and blue. 

3 What’s this? It’s a pencil.
 The pencil is pink and grey.

2 What’s this? It’s a � ower.
 The � ower is orange and yellow.

4 What’s this? It’s a snake.
 The snake is green and black.

4

3

What colour is it?

board
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Cars and balls!3

a rubber 
two rubbers

Match and colour.

1 4

2 5

3 6

black cars

blue dolls 

red balls

yellow stickers

purple crayons

pink bags

4 5 6

1 2 3

Count and write.

1

2
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17seventeen

Read and match.

1 What are they? 
 They’re bears. 
2 What are they? 
 They’re lions.
3 What are they? 
 They’re hippos.

Write What’s this or What are they.

1   ?
They’re balls.

2  ?
 It’s a doll.

3  ?
They’re cars.

4  ?
They’re stickers.

5  ?
 It’s an elephant.

6  ?
It’s a card.

1   chair. 2  octopus. 3  crayons.

What are they

It’s a

Write It’s a , It’s an or They’re.

3

5

4

a
b

c
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2

eighteen

4 That’s a robot!

  Read and colour. 

1 This is a blue pencil. 
 That is a yellow pencil. 

3 This is a green car. 
That is a red car.

2 That is a black cat. 
 This is an orange cat. 

Find the presents and write.

 robot     doll     cake     watch

It’s a robot! 
Thank you!

1 2 

3 4 

Thank you!

Thank you!Thank you!

1
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Write This is or That is.

2  a cake. 
 a robot. 

1  a book. 
 a bag. 

4  a car. 
 a doll.

3  a whale. 
 a penguin.

This is
That is

3

nineteen

Match.

1  What’s this? a They’re my presents.

2  What are they? b It’s my birthday cake.

3  What are they? c That’s a robot.

4  What’s that? d They’re my cards. 

4

Happy 
Birthday!
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Sally’s Story Sally’s Story 

The frogs!
  Choose and write.

4

21

3

Open the window! Sit down, please. Close the door! Stand up! 

Count and write.

Close the door! 

  1

2

twenty

1  dolls

2  robots

3  balls

4  crayons

five
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21

2

1

3

5

6

4

Do the crossword.

 teacher   book   window   rubber   door   board

Read and colour. Then draw and write about your bag.

My name is Tag.
This is my bag.
It’s blue and yellow.

My name is  .
This is my  .
It’s  .

What about you?

3

4

twenty-one
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1

b j w j e s p j d j

a g c i l z w u o o
l p r e s e n t l x
l x o q s a o a l u
d z e y j r j c m c
h n r o b o t t w a
t c h b k s d o f k

w a t c h u d n g e
f i o a d u b i g n
d s o c a r v c l i

2 Happy  ! 
 This  your present. 

 a pen. 
 Thank  ! 

1 What’s  ? 
 It’s  octopus. 

 ‘octopus’, please. 
 o...c...t...o...p...u...s

1
2
3
4

It’s a board.
They’re crayons.

5

this

1 5

2 6

3 7

4

2

1

4

5

3

birthday It’s is you  this Spell an

Choose and write.

Find, circle and match.

Write.

twenty-two

2
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Find, circle and match.
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23

Match.

dc

1 This is a car. 2 That is a car. 3 This is a cat. 4 That is a cat.

a b

Sit down, please. / 
Open the door, 
please.

Close the window, 
please. / 
Open the door, 
please.

Stand up, please. / 
Close the window, 
please.

Stand up, please. / 
Sit down, please.

1 2

3 4

Circle.

Read and colour.

1 What’s this? It’s a pen. 

2 What are they? They’re balls. 

3 This is a car. That is a ball. 

4 Stand up! Sit down! 

twenty-three

My English

5

Book_AB_2025.indb   23 30/09/2025   10:10:57

Sam
ple

 Stand up, please.

Sam
ple

 Stand up, please.

Sam
ple

 Sit down, please.

Sam
ple

 Sit down, please.
un

it 
Stand up, please.un

it 
Stand up, please. / un

it 
/ 

- P
ea

rso
n 

Pea
rso

n 2
02

5
20

25




